
C o l o u r

Master stylist Price List

c u t s

T r e a t m e n t s

Wash & Cut
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (short)
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (medium)
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (Long)
Fringe Trim
Senior Wash & Cut
Senior Wash Cut & Blow Dry

$ 88
$ 100
$ 120
$ 150
$ 10
$ 70
$ 99

$ 55
$ 110
$ 125
$ 130
$ 160
$ 100
$ 130
$ 175
$ 60
$ 90

Hairline Tint
Root Retouch
New Colour (short)
New Colour (medium)
New Colour (Long)
Semi Colour (short)
Semi Colour (medium)
Semi Colour (long)
Toner
Toner (long)

L I G H T S  &  F O I L S

Top Foils
1/2 Head Foils (short)
1/2 Head Foils (medium)
1/2 Head Foils (long)
3/4 Head Foils (short)
3/4 Head Foils (medium)
3/4 Head Foils (long)
Full Head Foils (short)
Full Head Foils (medium)
Full Head Foils (Long)
On Scalp Lightner

$ 110
$ 140
$ 170
$ 185
$ 180
$ 220
$ 220
$ 190
$ 230
$ 260
$ 150

K I D S  c u t s

0-5 Years
6-10 Years
11-14 Years
15-17 Years (Girls)
15-17 Years (Boys)

$ 40
$ 45
$ 50
$ 60
$ 50

M E N S  c u t s

Head Shave
Mens Cut
Senior Mens Cut

$ 30
$ 55
$ 45

In Salon Treatment fom
Metal Detox

$ 25
$ 40

H A I R  E X T E N S I O N S

Please book a free consultation
appointment for a quote

Relift $ 160

S t y l i n g

Blowdry (short)
Blowdry (medium)
Blowdry (long)
Hollywood Waves
Curls (short)
Curls (medium)
Curls (long)
Upstyle

$ 59
$ 75
$ 95
$ 150
$ 77
$ 88
$ 100
$ 150

S t y l i n g  a f t e r  c o l o u r  

Short
Medium
Long

$ 40
$ 55
$ 65

B R I D A L  H A I R

Please book a free consultation
appointment for a quote


