

## MASTER STYLIST PRICE LIST

Wash & Cut\$ 88Hairline Tint\$ 55Blowdry (short)\$ 59Wash Cut & Blow Dry (short)\$ 100Root Retouch\$ 110Blowdry (medium)\$ 75Wash Cut & Blow Dry (medium)\$ 120New Colour (short)\$ 125Blowdry (long)\$ 95Wash Cut & Blow Dry (Long)\$ 150New Colour (medium)\$ 130Hollywood Waves\$ 150Fringe Trim\$ 10New Colour (Long)\$ 160Curls (short)\$ 77Senior Wash & Cut\$ 70Semi Colour (short)\$ 100Curls (medium)\$ 88	CUTS		COLOUR		STYLING	
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (medium)\$ 120New Colour (short)\$ 125Blowdry (long)\$ 95Wash Cut & Blow Dry (Long)\$ 150New Colour (medium)\$ 130Hollywood Waves\$ 150Fringe Trim\$ 10New Colour (Long)\$ 160Curls (short)\$ 77	Wash & Cut	\$ 88	Hairline Tint	\$ 55	Blowdry (short)	\$ 59
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (Long)\$ 150New Colour (medium)\$ 130Hollywood Waves\$ 150Fringe Trim\$ 10New Colour (Long)\$ 160Curls (short)\$ 77	Wash Cut & Blow Dry (short)	\$100	Root Retouch	\$ 110	Blowdry (medium)	\$ 75
Fringe Trim \$10 New Colour (Long) \$160 Curls (short) \$77	Wash Cut & Blow Dry (medium)	\$ 120	New Colour (short)	\$ 125	Blowdry (long)	\$ 95
	Wash Cut & Blow Dry (Long)	\$ 150	New Colour (medium)	\$ 130	Hollywood Waves	\$ 150
Senior Wash & Cut \$70 Semi Colour (short) \$100 Curls (medium) \$88	Fringe Trim	\$10	New Colour (Long)	\$ 160	Curls (short)	\$ 77
Ţ / S	Senior Wash & Cut	\$ 70	Semi Colour (short)	\$100	Curls (medium)	\$88
Senior Wash Cut & Blow Dry \$99 Semi Colour (medium) \$130 Curls (long) \$100	Senior Wash Cut & Blow Dry	\$ 99	Semi Colour (medium)	\$ 130	Curls (long)	\$100
Semi Colour (long) \$ 175 Upstyle \$ 150			Semi Colour (long)	\$ 175	Upstyle	\$ 150
KIDS CUTS Toner \$60	KIDS CUTS		Toner	\$ 60		
O-5 Years STYLING AFTER COLOUR	0.5 Voors	\$ 40	Toner (long)	\$ 90	STYLING AFTER	COLOUR
6-10 Years \$45 Short \$40					Short	\$ 40
11-14 Years \$50 LIGHTS & FOILS Medium \$55			LIGHTS & FOILS			\$ 55
# 14 rears \$ \$65			Top Foile	ф <b>1</b> 10		
Top rolls \$110				'		
15-17 Years (Boys) \$50 1/2 Head Foils (short) \$140 1/2 Head Foils (medium) \$170 BRIDAL HAIR	15 17 Tears (Boys)	Ψ 30		•	BRIDAL HAIR	
MENC CHTC	MENS CHTS			•		to at
7// Head Foils (short) \$\\ \parts \\			, ,		Please book a free consultation	
Tead Strave			` '		appointment for a quote	
Wells Cut \$33						
Senior Mens Cut \$45 \$45 \$45 Full Head Foils (long) \$220 HATR EXTENSIONS Full Head Foils (short) \$190	Senior Mens Cut	\$ 45			HAIR EXTENSION	S
Full Hood Foils (modium) \$270 Please book a free consultation	TREATMENTS			•		
TREATMENTS  Full Head Foils (Long) \$ 250  appointment for a quote				•		
In Color Treatment form	In Salon Treatment fom	\$ 25	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Metal Detox \$ 40 On Scalp Lightner \$ 150 Relift \$ 160			Chrocalp Lightner	ψ 150	Kellit	\$ 100